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TA

Cantidad

36.239
9.374

9.071

5.162
3.027

2.191

740

1.747
67.551

Millones ($)
640.069,91
141.750,11
86.600,78
68.175,32
35.325,34
34.756,88
12.124,35
15.859,52
1.034.662,22

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BOE0TA
B MEDELLIN
AL
B BARRANQUILLA
W SUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
B MANTZALES
W PEFEIRA
Toal

61.%%
13.7%
8.4%
E.6%
4%
I4%
1.2%
1.5%

100,0%

1)

W E0G0TA
B MECELLIN
CAL
M BARRANGULLA
W BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
W MANEZAES
W PEREIRA
Total

53.6%
13,9%
13.4%
T.6%
4.5%
3%
1.1%
26%

100.0%
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